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N° Téléphone N° Télécopie Adresse E Mail

COLLEGE LUZY-DUFEILLANT 17, AVENUE LOUIS-MICHEL 
VILLAZ 38270 BEAUREPAIRE M. SEBASTIEN 

GARREAU 04-74-84-61-61 04-74-84-76-43 ecole.college.luzy.dufeillant@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE SAINTJOSEPH 14 RUE DES MOULINS 38300 BOURGOIN JALLIEU M. GILLES DUPONT 04-74-43-55-55 04-74-43-55-56 cpstjosephbourgoin@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL 9 RUE DE LA PAIX 38300 BOURGOIN JALLIEU M. PIERRE MARIE 04-74-93-04-10 04-74-43-54-70 secretariat@immac.net

COLLEGE LE RONDEAU 
MONTFLEURY

CHEMIN DE LA CROIX DE 
MONTFLEURY BP 37 38701 CORENC M. JEAN MICHEL PY 04-76-90-31-97 04-76-41-84-14 rondeau-montfleury@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE SAINT BRUNO AVENUE DU MONTCELET 38380 ENTRE-DEUX-GUIERS M. PIERRE LUQUET 04-76-66-06-33 04-76-66-06-72 st.brunoE2G@clg-saint-bruno.ac-grenoble.fr

COLLEGE DON BOSCO 19, RUE DE LA PLAINE 38610 GIERES M. PIERRE GRILLET 04-76-89-42-59 04-76-89-64-87 don-bosco-gieres@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE BAYARD 13 BIS, RUE BAYARD 38000 GRENOBLE M. ALAIN PINON 04-76-44-25-69 04-76-51-31-23 institution-bayard@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE DE LA SALLE 31 RUE GENERAL 
RAMBAUD 38000 GRENOBLE M. GERARD DIAS DA 

COSTA 04-76-46-16-01 04-76-87-62-51 college-de-la-salle.grenoble@38.scolanet.org

COLLEGE EXTERNAT NOTRE 
DAME

43 AVENUE MARCELLIN 
BERTHELOT 38100 GRENOBLE M. BERNARD HAMEL 04-76-86-68-10 04-76-46-40-64 lycee.externat-notre-dame@ac-grenoble.fr

COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DE 
SION 6, AVENUE BEAUMARCHAIS 38100 GRENOBLE Mme GENEVIEVE 

GANDON 04-76-96-69-72 04-76-48-23-49 notredamedesion@free.fr

COLLEGE SAINT FRANCOIS 14 AVENUE ARISTIDE 
BRIAND 38260 LA COTE SAINT ANDRE PHILIPPE GAUTIER 04-74-20-32-44 04-74-20-28-81 clgstfrancoiscsa.secretariat@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH RUE DES ALPES 38350 LA MURE M. GERARD BAUD 04-76-81-00-86 04-76-81-06-24 saint-joseph.la-mure@wanadoo.fr

Collège
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COLLEGE SAINT BRUNO 8 RUE DE LA NATION 38110 LA TOUR DU PIN M. XAVIER ODO 04-74-97-10-02 04-74-97-44-53 stbruno38.college@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE JEANNE D'ARC 2 RUE RAYMOND POINCARE 38550 LE PEAGE DE 
ROUSSILLON

M. JEAN-CLAUDE 
MURE-RAVAUD 04-74-86-28-38 04-74-86-63-66 csjaa@club-internet.fr

COLLEGE JEANNE D'ARC 14 RUE DE BELLEY 38480 LE PONT DE 
BEAUVOISIN

M. CHRISTIAN 
VARINARD 04-76-32-86-70 04-76-37-04-82 jeanne.arc.pont@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE SACRE-COEUR 165 CHEMIN LE MOREL 38430 SAINT JEAN DE 
MOIRANS M. PIERRE CLAVEL 04-76-35-32-55 04-76-35-18-57 college.stjeandemoirans@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DE 
BON ACCUEIL 49, MONTEE BON ACCUEIL 38200 VIENNE M. JEREMY TORRESAN 04-74-85-01-77 04-74-78-41.85 ad-bon-accueil-vienne@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE ROBIN PLACE SAINT PIERRE 38204 VIENNE M. LOUIS LACOME 04-74-53-01-21 04-74-53-75-88 robin.vienne@institution-robin.com

COLLEGE SAINT CHARLES 1,PLACE DES CAPUCINS 38200 VIENNE M. GUY DUMOULIN 04-74-53-77-15 04-74-53-77-19 saint-charles.vienne@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DES 
VICTOIRES 1 RUE DE LA TERRASSE 38500 VOIRON Mme BRIGITTE 

GAUTHIER 04-76-05-07-24 04-76-05-01-04 ndv@ac-grenoble.fr

COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH 1 RUE LAKANAL 38500 VOIRON M. JEAN FRANCOIS 
LORIDON 04-76-05-14-43 04-76-65-89-41 p.michallat-stjo.38@wanadoo.fr

COLLEGE LES PORTES DE 
CHARTREUSE 387 AVENUE STALINGRAD 38340 VOREPPE Mme BEATRICE JUHEL 04-76-50-25-73 04-76-50-16-41 contact@portesdechartreuse.org

Collège
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LP LES CHARMILLES 15 RUE MONTESQUIEU 38100 GRENOBLE Mme ODILE PASTOR 04-76-87-72-64 04-76-12-16-72 secretariat@les-charmilles.fr

LP JEAN MARIE VIANNEY 22, AV  HECTOR BERLIOZ 38260 LA COTE SAINT ANDRE M. JACQUES DEROSIER 04-74-20-22-30 04-74-20-22-64 lycee-pro.jean-marie-vianney@fondation-
auteuil.org

LP ITEC-BOISFLEURY 76 GRANDE RUE 38700 LA TRONCHE M. GUY THOMAS 04-76-90-12-16 04-76-18-94-99 contactcorenc@itecboisfleury.fr

LP JEANNE D'ARC 2 RUE JACQUES PREVERT 38550 LE PEAGE DE 
ROUSSILLON

M. JEAN-CLAUDE 
MURE-RAVAUD 04-74-86-28-38 04-74-86-63-66 csjaa@club-internet.fr

LP SAINT-MARC RUE DU VERNAY 38300 NIVOLAS VERMELLE M. THIERRY MERLE 04-74-92-11-60 04-74-92-19-62 lycee.st-marc@ac-grenoble.fr

LP ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4 RUE CALIXTE II 38200 VIENNE M. LOUIS LACOME 04-74-31-18-80 04-74-31-18-81 stvincent38.paul@institution-robin.com

LP SAINT JOSEPH 1 RUE LAKANAL 38500 VOIRON M. JEAN FRANCOIS 
LORIDON 04-76-05-14-43 04-76-65-89-41 p.michallat-stjo.38@wanadoo.fr

LP LES PORTES DE 
CHARTREUSE 387 AVENUE STALINGRAG 38340 VOREPPE Mme BEATRICE JUHEL 04-76-50-25-73 04-76-50-16-41 contact@portesdechartreuse.org

LP
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LYCEE EXTERNAT NOTRE 
DAME

43 AVENUE MARCELLIN 
BERTHELOT 38100 GRENOBLE M. BERNARD HAMEL 04-76-86-68-10 04-76-46-40-64 lycee.externat-notre-dame@ac-grenoble.fr

LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER 5 BIS RUE JOSEPH FOURIER 38028 GRENOBLE M. JEAN-MICHEL 
TRICART 04-76-54-57-81 04-76-42-55-95 lycee.pierretermier@wanadoo.fr

LYCEE SAINTE CECILE 18 AVENUE MARECHAL 
FOCH 38260 LA COTE SAINT ANDRE M. PHILIPPE GAUTIER 04-74-20-32-44 04-74-20-28-81 clgstfrancoiscsa.secretariat@wanadoo.fr

LYCEE ITEC-BOISFLEURY 118 AVENUE DE L'EYGALA 38700 LA TRONCHE M. GUY THOMAS 04-76-90-12-16 04-76-18-94-99 contactcorenc@itecboisfleury.fr

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC 2 RUE RAYMOND POINCARE 38550 LE PEAGE DE 
ROUSSILLON

M. JEAN-CLAUDE 
MURE-RAVAUD 04-74-86-28-38 04-74-86-63-66 csjaa@club-internet.fr

LYCEE POLYVALENT SAINT-
MARC RUE DU VERNAY 38300 NIVOLAS VERMELLE M. THIERRY MERLE 04-74-92-11-60 04-74-92-19-62 lycee.st-marc@ac-grenoble.fr

LYCEE ROBIN PLACE SAINT PIERRE 38204 VIENNE M. LOUIS LACOME 04-74-53-01-21 04-74-53-75-88 robin.vienne@institution-robin.com

LYCEE SAINT CHARLES 1,PLACE DES CAPUCINS 38200 VIENNE M. GUY DUMOULIN 04-74-53-77-15 04-74-53-77-19 saint-charles.vienne@wanadoo.fr

LYCEE ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4 RUE CALIXTE II 38200 VIENNE M. LOUIS LACOME 04-74-31-18-80 04-74-31-18-81 stvincent38.paul@institution-robin.com

LYCEE NOTRE DAME DES 
VICTOIRES 1 RUE DE LA TERRASSE 38500 VOIRON Mme BRIGITTE 

GAUTHIER 04-76-05-07-24 04-76-05-01-04 ndv@ac-grenoble.fr

LYCEE LES PORTES DE 
CHARTREUSE 387 AVENUE STALINGRAG 38340 VOREPPE Mme BEATRICE JUHEL 04-76-50-25-13 04-76-50-16-41 contact@portesdechartreuse.org

Lycée
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ITEC-BOISFLEURY 118 AVENUE DE L'EYGALA 38700 LA TRONCHE M. GUY THOMAS 04-76-90-12-16 04-76-18-94-99 contactcorenc@itecboisfleury.fr

LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER 5 BIS RUE JOSEPH FOURIER 38028 GRENOBLE M. JEAN-MICHEL 
TRICART 04-76-54-57-81 04-76-42-55-95 lycee.pierretermier@wanadoo.fr

LYCEE ROBIN PLACE SAINT PIERRE 38204 VIENNE M. LOUIS LACOME 04-74-53-01-21 04-74-53-75-88 robin.vienne@institution-robin.com

LYCEE ST VINCENT DE PAUL 4 RUE CALIXTE II 38200 VIENNE M. LOUIS LACOME 04-74-31-18-80 04-74-31-18-81 stvincent38.paul@institution-robin.com

LYCEE NOTRE DAME DES 
VICTOIRES 1 RUE DE LA TERRASSE 38500 VOIRON Mme BRIGITTE 

GAUTHIER 04-76-05-07-24 04-76-05-01-04 ndv@ac-grenoble.fr

Post-Bac
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